2024 Husqvarna Hard Adventure

Prologue

Gold Race

Start 18:43:15.181

Laptimes

T
1
2
23
11
16
14
20
5
28
6
25
19
12
9
15

Name

Jake Whitaker
Wil Yeoman
Angus Wakeman
Archer Pascoe
Jacob Refoy
Luke Corson
Ryan Hayward
Tony Parker
Cameron Manley
Brendon Imlig
Mark Howell
Jake Wightman
Daniel Martindale
Phil Singleton

Daniel Herbert

Bike
KTM 300 EXC

Yamaha YZ250 XE

Beta RR300
Gasgas EC300
KTM 300 EXC

Beta RR300
KTM 300 EXC

Husqgvarna TE300

KTM 300 EXC
KTM 350 EXC-F
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC

Husqvarna TE300

Beta RR250

1

01:13.983
01:15.772
01:36.047
01:53.281
01:50.235
02:04.978
01:44.086
01:51.839
01:47.596
02:02.856
01:41.362
02:00.534
02:59.504
03:10.119

Husgvarna TE300 02:40.117

2

01:10.505
01:11.085
01:18.612
01:35.609
01:30.299
01:18.612
01:55.651
01:51.323
01:25.664
01:43.785
01:55.751
02:03.104
01:36.597
01:57.759
04:32.539

3

01:09.780
01:08.552
01:14.410
01:15.720
01:17.341
01:17.896
01:19.601
01:21.491
01:16.792
01:26.568
01:38.572
02:05.148
02:02.309
02:04.076

4

01:12.781 01:15.973
01:15.821 01:48.430
01:20.055 01:28.288
01:08.499 01:13.429

01:26.050
01:29.043
01:28.742
01:28.542
02:12.786
01:35.462
01:39.035

5

Time

00:06:03.022
00:06:39.660
00:06:57.412
00:07:06.538
00:06:03.925
00:06:10.529
00:06:28.080
00:06:33.195
00:06:42.838
00:06:48.671
00:06:54.720
00:06:08.786
00:06:38.410
00:07:11.954
00:07:12.656



